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S BREINHOLTGARD
e Pink Cup GOLF ' KLUB

14. maj 2023
Pink Cup / Blue Cup 2023

WOM,

& colpbox
LEADERBOARD
Hold raekke

Pos Navn Nr. Medlemsnr. HCP SPH Til par Total Afg.

1 Team 06 31 103,1 116 +22p 130
AUGUSTINUS, Klaus Kusk 10 78-5321 13,9 37
MARSCHALL, Preben Gilbert 4 78-5447 29,7 43
LOYE, Lisbeth 67 78-5238 35,5 27
MORTENSEN, Ilse 66  78-5482 24,0 38

2 Team 14 39 99,1 118 +16p 124
JORGENSEN, Claus-Henrik Hviid 65 78-5020 17,2 34
BAILEY, Thomas Gerard 70  78-1173 25,2 29
HANSEN, Kirsten 85 78-1788 32,5 37
CHRISTENSEN, Jette Toft 20 78-1245 242 41

3 Team 01 26 117,9 137 +15p 123
JENSEN, Jette 17 78-5489 38,1 34
HANSEN, Morten 87 78-5977 39,2 40
MIKKELSEN, Finn 76 78-1429 25,6 34
PEDRO, P1 93 15,0 28

4 Team 12 37 101,2 120 +14p 122 S9
LARSEN, Vilhelm 44 78-2149 15,7 41 S9
WIENECKE, Shane 57 78-1915 22,4 26 S9
GULDAGER, Hanne 16 78-1308 28,8 34 S9
MOLLER, Ketty 53 78-3971 343 33 S9

5 Team 03 28 106,5 126 +14p 122
EGELUND, Benthe 31  78-1441 33,5 33
OSTERGAARD, Helle 14 78-2201 27,1 37
NIELSEN, Kenneth 71  78-6126 20,7 40
H@Y, Thomas 88  78-4715 25,2 29

6 Team 08 33 96,7 115 +13p 121
JEPPESEN, Henning 40  78-4907 14,9 35
JENSEN, Niels Erik 91 78-4903 222 35
KEIMLING, Helle 23 78-1096 32,5 37
JENSEN, Jeannetta Elisa 37 78-2430 27,1 34

7 Team 13 38 100,5 119  +12p 120 S9
PORSHOLDT DAM, Pernille 8  78-2540 16,1 37 S9
JAKOBSEN, Jytte 29  78-3489 28,6 34 S9
SIMONSEN, Lilly 42 78-3564 35,5 34 S9
SCHULTZ, Jeorn 12 78-4819 20,3 32 S9

8 Team 09 34 97,3 114  +12p 120 S6
SLOT, Flemming 80 78-1374 15,3 24 S6
SCHULTZ, Vibeke 11 78-4844 21,2 31 S6
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Pos Navn

14. maj 2023
Pink Cup / Blue Cup 2023

LEADERBOARD
Hold raekke

Nr.

NIELSEN, Aase
HEBSGAARD, Mathilde
9 Team 19
NYBO, Steen
BACHMANN, Finn
POULSEN, Jytte Dybdal
GYLDENKRONE, Benedikte
10 Team 11
RASMUSSEN, Allan
KRISTENSEN, Bendine Helene
NIELSEN, Jytte Smed
MUNCH HANSEN, Birthe
11 Team 15
VALEUR, Karsten
RASMUSSEN, Lone
THYBO, Carsten
HOY, Ulla
12 Team 16
JOHANSEN, Lise
HOLM, Jesper
HANSEN, Ellen Ostergaard
SKOVBIJERG, Inge
13 Team 07
JENSEN, Michael Sort
BEIER, Vivi
SKOV, Birgit Malling
SOVAD, Ann
14 Team 04
CHRISTENSEN, Carsten
FRANDSEN, Annette
HANSEN, Henning
OLESEN, Lisbeth
15 Team 18
HANSEN, Hanne
HANSEN, Jan
JOHANSEN, Per
JEPPESEN, Rita

Breinholtgdrd Golf Klub

34
44
46
33
73
36
36
61
77
72
78
40
83
68
59

41
19

26
30
32
18
89
21
50
29
49
38
84
24
43

86
55
39

Medlemsnr.

78-5448
78-5999

78-3747
78-3317
78-3774
78-5479

78-1459
78-4588
78-2378
78-3603

78-3181
78-2790
78-2015
78-3697

78-3493
78-5241
78-1768
78-3478

78-5070
78-5286
78-2228
78-1332

78-1244
78-3538
78-3669
78-2716

78-4763
78-5610
78-3409
78-1116

Side 2 af 3

HCP

BREINHOLTGARD
GOLF ' KLUB

& colpbox

SPH Til par Total Afg.

27,4
33,4
104,9
12,5
26,7
25,9
39,8
98,0
15,0
31,8
23,5
27,7
102,4
17,7
25,6
29,9
29,2
101,3
17,8
23,9
30,4
29,2
99,6
14,3
29,3
25,0
31,0
102,3
19,1
33,0
23,3
26,9
102,6
18,0
18,6
26,1
39,9

42 S6
33 Sé6
125 +12p 120
38
31
35
33
116 +11p 119
38
30
31
35
117 +10p 118
32
35
24
40
120 +9p 117
31
39
31
31
119 +6p 114
31
37
39
15
122 +5p 113
30
36
35
28
121 +4p 112 S9
35 S9
34 SS9
33 S9
18 S9
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WOM,

& colpbox
LEADERBOARD
Hold raekke

Pos Navn Nr. Medlemsnr. HCP SPH Til par Total Afg.

16 Team 02 27 101,3 122 +4p 112 S9
OLESEN, Holger 25 78-2715 24.8 30 S9
H@Y, Jorgen 1 78-3698 24,7 35 S9
HILDING, Maria 90 78-3504 21,5 36 S9
KLAUSEN, Anne Lise 41  78-4506 30,3 22 S9

17 Team 05 30 102,1 114 +4p 112
KJZRBRO, Jytte 15 78-3025 22,1 31
NYBO, Iben Pia 45  78-3763 20,9 32
LINDING HANSEN, Jorgen 7 78-4764 26,7 27
BEIER, Berit 22 78-5541 32,4 33

18 Team 21 46 102,9 122 +3p 111 Sé6
JOENSEN, Elisabeth Frimodt 79  78-4935 9,7 36 S6
THYBO, Karin 58  78-2450 22,2 28 S6
CHRISTENSEN, Erling 62  78-4641 25,6 33 S6
NIELSEN, Lisbeth 28  78-5428 454 26 S6

19 Team 20 45 100,6 119 +3p 111
PLAUBORG, Peter 81 78-1124 10,9 33
LARSEN, Grete 43 78-2155 19,1 29
BERGGREEN, Hanne 82 78-1702 30,3 25
FUGLKIJZR, Anette 64  78-5202 40,3 37

20 Team 10 35 102,6 118 +2p 110
HANSEN, Finn 27 78-1764 15,4 27
MOLLER, Jorgen 54  78-3972 30,5 32
RASMUSSEN, Dorthe T. 60  78-1458 234 30
BAILEY, Susan G. 69  78-4217 333 34

21 Team 17 42 74,4 88 +1p 109
CHRISTENSEN, Lizette 63  78-4640 27,8 34
ERLANDSEN, Anne-Margrethe 35  78-1412 32,7 30
DAM, Morten Porsholdt 92 78-1364 +1,1 36
PEDRO, P2 94 15,0 28
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